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If One Part
And Now These
Tongues Then Are
But Everything | Should
Do Not Be
In A Flash
Be On Your
Do Everything In
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1 Cor 12:26

1 Cor 13:13

1 Cor 14:22

1 Cor 14:40

1 Cor 15:33

1 Cor 15:52

1 Cor 16:13

1 Cor 16:14
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1 Cor 12:26 If One Part
1 Cor 13:13 And Now These
1 Cor 14:22 | Tongues Then Are

1 Cor 14:40 But Everything| Should

1 Cor 15:33 Do Not Be
1 Cor 15:52 In A Flash
1 Cor 16:13 Be On Your

1 Cor 16:14 Do Everything In




